Name:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

10)

Date:

Adjectives
Matchlt Definitions

Match the definition on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

slimy
cracked
green
solid
sweaty
another
this
many
tiny

large

amounting to a large indefinite number

gooey or slippery, vile, offensive

an extra or different one

bigger than average size

the color of emeralds and most leaves
extremely small in size

refers to a specific and/or close thing
broken, but still in one piece

being hard, inflexible or immovable

wet with perspiration
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